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Past President

President

President-elect

Inland liaison/

NCTE liaison

Secretary

VP Publicity

Newsletter

Treasurer

ICTE Board Address List

Janis Mottern-High

244 Larkspur

Twin Falls, ID 83301
733-1543
motternhighja@tfsd.k12.id.us

Paula Fisher

2311 E. Grapewood
Meridian, ID 83642
884-8948
fisherp@meridianschools.org

Paula Fisher (see above)

Ann McMaster

3943 Law Ave.

Boise, ID 83706

345-0008
amcmaster@sdl132.k12.id.us

Jonelle Warnock

6430 Lion Avenue

Boise, ID 83709

327-8953

warnoj@timbl.sd01 .k12.id.us

Gregory Taylor

214 W, Bannock #4

Boise, ID 83702-6031
368-7957
taviog@hills].sd01.k12.id.us

Michael Steiner

1903 N. 9th S,

Boise, ID 83702
345-2515
steinerm@micron.net

Twin Falls HS
733-6351 ext. 3091

Centennial HS
9396-1404 ext. 107
Fax: 939-1420

Caldwell HS
453-3304 ext. 123
Fax: 455-3236

Timberline HS
384-3142 ext. 147

Hillside JHS

Nampa HS
165-2760
Fax: 465-2741




VP Membership

Regional Conf.
Chair

ICTE University
Liaison

State Dept.
Language Arts
Consultant

Juli Hall

2146 Hillcrest Ln.
Twin Falls, ID 83301
halju@tfsd.k12.id.us

Driek Zirinsky
2731 Terrace Way
Boise, ID 83702
343-2279
dzirin@micron.net

Bruce Robbins
1907 N. 25th
Boise, ID 83702
342-6731

brobbins@boisestate.edu

Lynette Hill

82 S. Heather
Nampa, ID 83651
467-5559

ljhill@sde state.id.us

Regional Representatives:

Judy Beesley
P.O. Box 154
Rexburg, ID 83340

beeslevi@mail.d321.k12.id.us

Beverly Fransen
2403 Julie Lane
Payette, ID 83661
642-2341

b_fransen@hotmail.com

bfransen@pavyettesd.k12.id us

Amy Peoples
5076 Galena
Chubbuck, ID 83702

peopleam@d?25 k12 .id.us

O’Leary Jr. High
733-2155 ext 3537
Fax: 733-8666

Office: 331-9746
Fax: 343-5292

Boise State University
426-3036

State Dept. of Ed.
332-69410r 332-6948
Fax: 334-2228

356-9726
351-1053

school 642-3327
ext. 3021
Fax: 642-3368

238-7471




Reps. Continued

Margene Tomkinson Rockland School
Box 145 548-2564
Rockland, ID 83271

548-2364

margenet@rbulldogs.org

Tami Mahlke O’Leary Jr. High
256 Coronado Ave. 733-2155

Twin Falls, ID 83301 Fax: 733-8666

mahlketa@tfsd.k12.id.us

Shauna Berg
2627 W. 49th South
Idaho Falls, ID 83402




